IIT Nagpur JoSAA cutoff 2023 Round 1

Institute

IIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIT Nagpur
IIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur

Academic Progi Seat Type
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN (PwD)
Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc EWS (PwD)
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Computer Scienc OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Computer Scienc SC
Computer Scienc SC (PwD)
Computer Scienc ST
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN (PwD)
Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Computer Scienc OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Computer Scienc SC
Computer Scienc SC (PwD)
Computer Scienc ST
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN (PwD)
Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Computer Scienc OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Computer Scienc SC
Computer Scienc SC (PwD)
Computer Scienc ST
Computer Scienc OPEN
Computer Scienc OPEN (PwD)
Computer Scienc EWS
Computer Scienc OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Computer Scienc OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

12227
387
3476
149
6497
373
3040
164
1348
10066
583
3352
5851
247
2011
90
1155
12640
868
3871
6290
417
1146
122
1916
21364
723
4217
6491
418

22917
912
3994
149
9766
542
5534
220
3120
21070
583
4062
9120
247
4379
90
2055
23653
868
4185
10180
417
4758
122
2547
24659
723
4329
10473
418



IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIIT Nagpur
IIT Nagpur

Computer Scienc SC Gender-Neutral
Computer Scienc SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral
Computer Scienc ST Gender-Neutral
Electronics and ( OPEN Gender-Neutral
Electronics and ( OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral
Electronics and ( EWS Gender-Neutral
Electronics and ( EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral
Electronics and ( OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
Electronics and ( OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral
Electronics and ( SC Gender-Neutral
Electronics and ( ST Gender-Neutral

3751
130
1931
21819
1302
4846
206
10742
712
5143
3029

5512
130
2964
30978
1472
5259
206
12622
786
7339
3485



