Institute	Academic Progr	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12227	22917
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	387	912
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3476	3994
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	149	149
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6497	9766
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	373	542
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	SC	Gender-Neutral	3040	5534
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	164	220
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	ST	Gender-Neutral	1348	3120
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10066	21070
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	583	583
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3352	4062
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5851	9120
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	247	247
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	SC	Gender-Neutral	2011	4379
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	90	90
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	ST	Gender-Neutral	1155	2055
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12640	23653
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	868	868
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3871	4185
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6290	10180
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	417	417
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	SC	Gender-Neutral	1146	4758
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	122	122
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	ST	Gender-Neutral	1916	2547
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21364	24659
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	723	723
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4217	4329
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6491	10473
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Science	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	418	418

IIIT Nagpur	Computer Scienc SC	Gender-Neutral	3751	5512
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Scienc SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	130	130
IIIT Nagpur	Computer Scienc ST	Gender-Neutral	1931	2964
IIIT Nagpur	Electronics and OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21819	30978
IIIT Nagpur	Electronics and (OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1302	1472
IIIT Nagpur	Electronics and CEWS	Gender-Neutral	4846	5259
IIIT Nagpur	Electronics and (EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	206	206
IIIT Nagpur	Electronics and OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10742	12622
IIIT Nagpur	Electronics and (OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral	712	786
IIIT Nagpur	Electronics and (SC	Gender-Neutral	5143	7339
IIIT Nagpur	Electronics and (ST	Gender-Neutral	3029	3485